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ax_industrieundgewerbeflaeche
ax_industrieundgewerbeflaeche
ax_industrieundgewerbeflaeche
ax_sportfreizeitunderholungsflaeche
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
28
28
28
29
30
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
35

30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
30/ 50 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s



Parsberg
Parsberg
Parsberg
Parsberg
Parsberg
Parsberg
Parsberg
Parsberg
Parsberg
Parsberg
Parsberg
Parsberg
Parsberg
Parsberg

Mannsdorf
Mannsdorf
Mannsdorf
Kripfling
Kripfling

Beratzhausener Weg
Beratzhausener Weg
Beratzhausener Weg
Beratzhausener Weg
BundesstraRe
Kellerhof

Kellerhof

Kellerhof

11
24
11a
11b
18

1a

5412-212/1

5413-167/17

5413-233/1

4478910.39
4479093.1

4478913.19
4479677.26
4479716.29
4479439.35
4481246.44
4481212.33
4481189.49
4481211.77
4481125.12
4481451.84
4481406.67
4481468.28

5443670.25
5443862.4

5443685.21
5443612.2

5443588.08
5440379.0

5440775.33
5440741.05
5440771.31
5440798.68
5441233.38
5441418.45
5441377.96
5441427.98

ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_wohnbauflaeche

ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_unlandvegetationsloseflaeche
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_wohnbauflaeche
ax_flaechegemischternutzung
ax_wohnbauflaeche

36
36
36
37
37
38
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41

150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s
150 Mbit/s



